DATASHEET
SMTSMTSMTSMT172172172172
PreliminaryPreliminaryPreliminaryPreliminary
1
See Specification Section for detailed measurement conditions
last update
april 14, 2015
reference

  SOIC-8L    TO220   TO92
    HEHEHEHECCCC                                TO18TO18TO18TO18
Ordering code:
SMT172-SOT223  SMT172 in SOT223  encapsulation (Not yet available)
SMT172-TO18 SMT172 in TO-18 encapsulation
SMT172-TO92  SMT172 in TO-92 encapsulation
SMT172-TO220  SMT172 in TO-220 encapsulation
SMT172-SOIC SMT172 in SOIC-8 encapsulation
SMT172-HEC SMT172 in HEC encapsulation
SMT172-DIE  SMT172 DIE (die size 1.7 x 1.3 mm)
Related products:
SMTAS04 evaluation board for 4 sensors input (RS232)
SMTAS04USB evaluation board for 4 sensors input (USB connection)
SMTAS08 evaluation board for 8 sensors input (RS232)